
Name(s) Team Meet Event Time Swim Date

Haley Champion Oahu Club Swim Team 50 FR SCY 25.86 03/04/1993 10 & Under

Haley Champion Oahu Club Swim Team 100 FR SCY 56.39 04/01/1993 10 & Under

Carrone Hirai Kamehameha Swim Club 2004 HI Age Group SCY Champs 200 FR SCY 2:04.61 12/18/2004 10 & Under

Journei Webster Aloha Aquatics Assoc. Mililani 2018 HI 20181020-OAHU 500 FR SCY 5:37.20 10/20/2018 10 & Under

Haley Champion Oahu Club Swim Team 50 BK SCY 29.66 04/02/1993 10 & Under

Haley Champion Oahu Club Swim Team 100 BK SCY 1.05.55 04/01/1993 10 & Under

Aimee Iwamoto Pearl City Aquatics, Inc 2009 HI 10th Annual Bill Smith 50 BR SCY 33.73 10/24/2009 10 & Under

Aimee Iwamoto Pearl City Aquatics, Inc 2009 HI MOKIHANA AQUATICS FUN 100 BR SCY 1:12.37 8/15/2009 10 & Under

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 50 FL SCY 28.51 12/20/2014 10 & Under

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 FL SCY 1:02.51 12/22/2014 10 & Under

Haley Champion Oahu Club Swim Team 100 IM SCY 1.04.62 04/01/1993 10 & Under

Kim Ono Iolani Swim Club 200 IM SCY 2.22.14 03/01/1995 10 & Under

Joyce Wong, Naya Ungos, Karisma Silva, Kailani Laforteza Hawaii Swimming Club 2017 HI Oahu Hawaii Swimming H 200 FR-R SCY 1:56.11 8/5/2017 10 & Under

Lauryn Nakashima, Summer Harrison, Victoria Zukeran, 

Tristy Chun

Rainbow Aquatics 2006 HI 27th Annual Ken Suenag 400 FR-R SCY 5:03.18 11/24/2006 10 & Under

Grace Monahan, Lauren Croll, Noelani Nakaya, Sofia 

Carlson

Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 PN Northwest Age Group Regional 200 MED-R SCY 2.09.73 03/22/2014 10 & Under

Hawaiian Swimming LSC SCY Records

10 & Under - Female

Age Group



Ethan deGalicia Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Oahu All-Isle Pentathl 50 FR SCY 25.84 9/8/2018 10 & Under

Connor Ventura Maui Swim Club 2023 HI Kaua’i Winter Invitational 100 FR SCY 57.59 12/10/2023 10 & Under

Connor Ventura Maui Swim Club 2023 HI Kaua’i Winter Invitational 200 FR SCY 2:05.88 12/9/2023 10 & Under

Connor Ventura Maui Swim Club 2023 HI Ken Suenaga Invitational 500 FR SCY 5:38.03 12/2/2023 10 & Under

Connor Ventura Maui Swim Club 2023 HI Ken Suenaga Invitational 50 BK SCY 29.87 12/3/2023 10 & Under

Connor Ventura Maui Swim Club 2023 HI Ken Suenaga Invitational 100 BK SCY 1:03.17 12/2/2023 10 & Under

X Rose Kona Dolphins Swim Club 2018 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group 

Champs

50 BR SCY 33.27 3/25/2018 10 & Under

X Rose Kona Dolphins Swim Club 2018 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group 

Champs

100 BR SCY 1:15.21 3/23/2018 10 & Under

Ethan deGalicia Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Oahu All-Isle Pentathl 50 FL SCY 27.47 9/8/2018 10 & Under

Kevin Frifeldt Unattached 2007 HI 8th Annual Bill Smith 100 FL SCY 1:02.46 10/27/2007 10 & Under

Ethan deGalicia Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Oahu All-Isle Pentathl 100 IM SCY 1:04.88 9/8/2018 10 & Under

Connor Ventura Maui Swim Club 2023 HI Kaua’i Winter Invitational 200 IM SCY 2:23.32 12/10/2023 10 & Under

Max Chang, Kaelan Rezentes, Tyler Kawakami, Jaesun Lee Punahou Aquatics 2011 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FR-R SCY 1:54.76 12/17/2011 10 & Under

Jaesun Lee, Tyler Kawakami, Max Chang, Kaelan Rezentes Punahou Aquatics 2011 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 MED-R SCY 2:12.41 12/18/2011 10 & Under

10 & Under - Male



Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 50 FR SCY 24.27 12/19/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 FR SCY 52.40 12/18/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI 17th Annual Bill Smith 200 FR SCY 1:54.41 10/30/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 500 FR SCY 5:05.93 12/18/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI 1001-OAHU Distance Mee 1000 FR SCY 10:30.49 10/1/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI 37th Annual Ken Suenag 1650 FR SCY 17:19.60 12/3/2016 11-12

Elena Tanaka Hawaii Swimming Club 2017 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group 

Championship

50 BK SCY 26.59 3/25/2017 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Al Minn Invitational 100 BK SCY 58.99 9/24/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI 37th Annual Ken Suenag 200 BK SCY 2:08.95 12/4/2016 11-12

Chloe Inouye Swim Kauai Aquatics 2018 HI 19th Annual Bill Smith 50 BR SCY 30.37 10/27/2018 11-12

Maddie Balish Punahou Aquatics 2012 PN NW Region Short Course AG 

Championships

100 BR SCY 1:06.33 3/30/2012 11-12

Ashley Zapata Hawaii Swimming Club 2017 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group 

Championship

200 BR SCY 2:26.43 3/25/2017 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 50 FL SCY 25.77 12/17/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 FL SCY 57.17 12/19/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Swimming Senior SCY Ch 200 FL SCY 2:02.98 11/12/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Oahu A+ Meet 100 IM SCY 59.78 1/15/2017 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 IM SCY 2:06.37 12/19/2016 11-12

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI 1001-OAHU Distance Mee 400 IM SCY 4:30.61 10/1/2016 11-12

Elena Tanaka, Christie Jiang, Malie Nee, Ashley Zapata Hawaii Swimming Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FR-R SCY 1:43.14 12/19/2016 11-12

Gigi Hioki, Andrea Zeebe, Noelani Nakaya, Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 FR-R SCY 3:44.00 12/16/2016 11-12

Elena Tanaka, Ashley Zapata, Christie Jiang, Malie Nee Hawaii Swimming Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 MED-R SCY 1:51.66 12/18/2016 11-12

Charlie Limasa, Ashley Zapata, Elena Tanaka, Malie Nee Hawaii Swimming Club 2017 PN Northwest Region SC Age Group 

Championship

400 MED-R SCY 4:09.33 3/24/2017 11-12

11-12 Female



Flexx Faildo Kamehameha Swim Club 2021 HI Short Course Senior Ch 50 FR SCY 23.31 11/21/2021 11-12

Connor Seminavage Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 FR SCY 51.63 12/16/2018 11-12

Mark Eckert Kamehameha Aquatics Team 200 FR SCY 1.52.69 12/19/1998 11-12

Mark Eckert Kamehameha Aquatics Team 500 FR SCY 5.01.36 03/25/1999 11-12

Kekoa Taparra Kamehameha Swim Club 2003 HI SENIOR MEET 1000 FR SCY 10:48.90 10/10/2003 11-12

Daren Choi Hawaii Swimming Club 2006 HI Oahu West Classified M 1650 FR SCY 17:51.54 11/4/2006 11-12

Connor Seminavage Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 50 BK SCY 25.77 12/16/2018 11-12

Connor Seminavage Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI HI20181020-SEN 100 BK SCY 55.97 10/20/2018 11-12

Connor Seminavage Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 BK SCY 2:06.11 12/17/2018 11-12

X Rose Kona Dolphins Swim Club 2020 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 50 BR SCY 28.18 2/21/2020 11-12

Amare San Diego Kamehameha Swim Club 2023 HI SCY Age Group Championship 100 BR SCY 1:02.62 2/18/2023 11-12

Amare San Diego Kamehameha Swim Club 2023 HI 41st Annual Mamizuka 

Invitational

200 BR SCY 2:15.93 4/29/2023 11-12

Kevin Frifeldt Kamehameha Swim Club 2009 HI 10th Annual Bill Smith 50 FL SCY 24.73 10/24/2009 11-12

Connor Seminavage Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 FL SCY 54.45 12/17/2018 11-12

Connor Seminavage Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Oahu Age Group Meet 200 FL SCY 2:03.32 9/16/2018 11-12

X Rose Kona Dolphins Swim Club 2020 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 IM SCY 57.45 2/22/2020 11-12

Noa Sakamoto Punahou Aquatics 200 IM SCY 2.05.91 12/19/1998 11-12

Tom Caps Aulea Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 IM SCY 4:36.80 12/16/2016 11-12

Tobey Yuen, Evan Wong, Ryley Yoo, Parker Hursty Iolani Swim Club 2018 HI 39th Annual Ken Suenag 200 FR-R SCY 1:41.91 12/1/2018 11-12

Jaesun Lee, Max Chang, Kaelan Rezentes, Tyler Kawakami Punahou Aquatics 2013 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 FR-R SCY 3:44.52 12/19/2013 11-12

Connor Seminavage, Jack Fulham, Ethan deGalicia, Jeffrey 

Ferrer

Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 MED-R SCY 1:53.08 12/16/2018 11-12

Connor Seminavage, Jack Fulham, Ethan deGalicia, Jeffrey 

Ferrer

Hawaii Swimming Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 MED-R SCY 4:10.48 12/15/2018 11-12

11-12 Male



Keiko Price Aloha Aquatics Association 50 FR SCY 23.15 03/23/1993 13-14

Keiko Price Aloha Aquatics Association 100 FR SCY 50.69 03/23/1993 13-14

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FR SCY 1:49.40 12/15/2018 13-14

Grace Monahan Unattached 2018 American Short Course Cha 500 FR SCY 4:54.79 3/1/2018 13-14

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI 20181020-OAHU 1000 FR SCY 10:12.66 10/20/2018 13-14

Lynette Gernaat Punahou Aquatics 1650 FR SCY 16.59.16 04/15/1978 13-14

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Swimming Senior SCY 50 BK SCY 26.50 11/12/2017 13-14

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI Swimming Senior SCY Ch 100 BK SCY 55.62 11/11/2018 13-14

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 BK SCY 2:00.73 12/16/2018 13-14

Sala Yasumi Kamehameha Swim Club 2021 FL ISCA International Senior Meet 50 BR SCY 31.68 3/25/2021 13-14

Maddie Balish Unattached 2014 HI OC16 Swimming & Diving 100 BR SCY 1:03.43 2/14/2014 13-14

Maile Lawson Kona Aquatics 2015 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 BR SCY 2:17.06 12/21/2015 13-14

Lexi Anderson Lahaina Swim Club 2016 HI - MAGSA B2 Swim Meet 50 FL SCY 26.01 11/5/2016 13-14

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 FL SCY 54.42 12/15/2018 13-14

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FL SCY 1:59.28 12/17/2018 13-14

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI Oahu All-Isle Pentathl 100 IM SCY 1:01.02 9/8/2018 13-14

Grace Monahan Unattached ILH Varsity Swim & Dive Champi 200 IM SCY 2:02.02 1/25/2019 13-14

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI OAHU 400 IM SCY 4:22.57 9/29/2018 13-14

Grace Monahan, Andrea Zeebe , Sofia Carlson, Shaye Story Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FR-R SCY 1:37.82 12/18/2017 13-14

Andrea Zeebe, Gigi Hioki, Leila Nasrallah, Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 FR-R SCY 3:34.51 12/14/2018 13-14

Andrea Zeebe, Leila Nasrallah, Gigi Hioki, Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 800 FR-R SCY 7:44.30 12/14/2018 13-14

Grace Monahan, Lauren Croll, Shaye Story, Sofia Carlson Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 MED-R SCY 1:48.42 12/17/2017 13-14

Grace Monahan, Lauren Croll, Noelani Nakaya, Shaye Story Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 MED-R SCY 3:57.37 12/16/2017 13-14

13-14 Female



Kaiea Hudgins Academy Swim Club 2023 Short Course Senior Zones 50 FR SCY 21.27 4/1/2023 13-14

Kacy Johnson Kamehameha Swim Club 2008 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 FR SCY 46.33 12/19/2008 13-14

Noah Peters Unattached 2018 American Short Course Cha 200 FR SCY 1:42.26 3/2/2018 13-14

Kacy Johnson Kamehameha Swim Club 2008 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 500 FR SCY 4:37.03 12/19/2008 13-14

Kacy Johnson Kamehameha Swim Club 2008 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 1000 FR SCY 9:37.25 12/19/2008 13-14

Noa Sakamoto Punahou Aquatics 2000 US Sc Champs 1650 FR SCY 16:12.41 12/15/2000 13-14

Noah Peters Unattached 2018 American Short Course Cha 50 BK SCY 24.47 3/2/2018 13-14

Hong Zhe Sun Iolani Swim Club 100 BK SCY 51.19 3/22/2000 13-14

Mark Eckert Iolani Swim Club 2001 US Speedo Nw  Secti 200 BK SCY 1:49.99 3/15/2001 13-14

X Rose Kona Dolphins Swim Club 2021 HI BIG ISLAND SWIMMING - 50 BR SCY 28.37 10/30/2021 13-14

Tom Caps Aulea Swim Club 2018 Winter Junior Nats - West 100 BR SCY 58.10 12/7/2018 13-14

Tom Caps Aulea Swim Club 2018 HI 19th Annual Bill Smith 200 BR SCY 2:05.44 10/27/2018 13-14

Quintin Cummings Pearl City Aquatics, Inc 2022 HI Oahu Spring Invitational 50 FL SCY 24.28 3/13/2022 13-14

Kevin Frifeldt Kamehameha Swim Club 2011 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

100 FL SCY 50.49 3/9/2011 13-14

Kacy Johnson Kamehameha Swim Club 2008 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FL SCY 1:52.82 12/19/2008 13-14

Kevin Frifeldt Kamehameha Swim Club 2011 HI "Fall Season Kick-off" 100 IM SCY 55.02 9/10/2011 13-14

Mark Eckert Iolani Swim Club 2001 US Speedo Nw  Secti 200 IM SCY 1:54.52 3/15/2001 13-14

Kacy Johnson Kamehameha Swim Club 2008 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 IM SCY 4:03.84 12/19/2008 13-14

Jake Urbano, Bryant Zeh, Kacy Johnson, Daren Choi Kamehameha Swim Club 2008 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FR-R SCY 1:31.04 12/22/2008 13-14

Daren Choi, Jake Urbano, Bryant Zeh, Kacy Johnson Kamehameha Swim Club 2008 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 FR-R SCY 3:20.10 12/19/2008 13-14

Makena Ginoza, Micah Ginoza, Noah Peters, Devin Alejado Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 800 FR-R SCY 7:18.27 12/16/2016 13-14

Noah Peters, Nash Brandon, Matthew Chang, Noa Clark Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 MED-R SCY 1:41.87 12/17/2017 13-14

Daren Choi, Bryant Zeh, Jake Urbano, Kacy Johnson Kamehameha Swim Club 2008 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 MED-R SCY 3:44.46 12/20/2008 13-14

13-14 Male



Sage Miller Kamehameha Swim Club 2023 HI SCY Age Group Championship 50 FR SCY 23.25 2/19/2023 15-16

Christel Simms Hawaii Swimming Club 2007 HI Local Motion State Swi 100 FR SCY 50.15 2/23/2007 15-16

Christel Simms Hawaii Swimming Club 2007 HI Local Motion State Swi 200 FR SCY 1:49.25 2/23/2007 15-16

Diane Williams Aulea Swim Club 500 FR SCY 4.51.92 01/01/1983 15-16

Diane Williams Aulea Swim Club 1000 FR SCY 9.57.75 03/09/1983 15-16

Diane Williams Aulea Swim Club 1650 FR SCY 16.51.93 03/12/1983 15-16

Michelle Axelson Kona Aquatics Club, Inc. 2023 Short Course Senior Zones 50 BK SCY 25.77 3/31/2023 15-16

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 HI Short Course Senior Ch 100 BK SCY 55.19 11/24/2019 15-16

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2020 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 BK SCY 1:59.98 2/22/2020 15-16

Lena Hayakawa Kamehameha Swim Club 2013 HI Oahu Age Group Meet 50 BR SCY 31.14 2/24/2013 15-16

Maile Lawson Kona Aquatics 2017 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 BR SCY 1:01.30 12/16/2017 15-16

Maile Lawson Kona Aquatics 2017 HI Swimming Senior SCY 200 BR SCY 2:13.83 11/12/2017 15-16

Lexi Anderson Lahaina Swim Club 2018 HI - MAGSA B2 Swim Meet 50 FL SCY 25.44 11/3/2018 15-16

Grace Monahan Unattached 2019 HI K Mark Takai Swim 100 FL SCY 53.79 2/8/2019 15-16

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2020 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FL SCY 1:58.53 2/23/2020 15-16

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 HI Oahu All-Isle Pentathl 100 IM SCY 58.80 9/15/2019 15-16

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2020 HI ILH Varsity Swim & Dive Champ 200 IM SCY 2:00.57 1/31/2020 15-16

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 HI Short Course Senior Ch 400 IM SCY 4:23.84 11/22/2019 15-16

Jasmine Mau, Anu Nihipali, Corrine Shigeta, Summer 

Harrison

Kamehameha Swim Club 2011 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

200 FR-R SCY 1:37.66 3/9/2011 15-16

Jasmine Mau, Corrine Shigeta, Anu Nihipali, Summer 

Harrison

Kamehameha Swim Club 2011 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 FR-R SCY 3:31.67 12/16/2011 15-16

Summer Harrison, Anu Nihipali, Natsuko Muranaka, 

Jasmine Mau

Kamehameha Swim Club 2011 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

800 FR-R SCY 7:40.83 3/11/2011 15-16

Anu Nihipali, Kira Fox, Jasmine Mau, Summer Harrison Kamehameha Swim Club 2011 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

200 MED-R SCY 1:46.02 3/10/2011 15-16

Journei Webster, Sala Yasumi, Sage Miller, Melia Lee Kamehameha Swim Club 2023 HI SCY Age Group Championship 400 MED-R SCY 3:50.42 2/17/2023 15-16

15-16 Female



X Rose Kona Aquatics Club, Inc. 2023 HI SCY Age Group Championship 50 FR SCY 20.68 2/19/2023 15-16

Kevin Frifeldt Kamehameha Swim Club 2013 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

100 FR SCY 45.20 3/13/2013 15-16

Michael Petrides Unattached 2017 HI K Mark Takai Swim 200 FR SCY 1:37.46 2/10/2017 15-16

Michael Petrides Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 500 FR SCY 4:26.62 12/19/2016 15-16

Michael Petrides Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs 1000 FR SCY 9:14.89 3/14/2017 15-16

Mark Ferguson Rainbow Aquatics 1650 FR SCY 15.25.85 01/01/1986 15-16

Allen Rauschenburg Unattached 2022 HI OIA SWIMMING & DIVING 

CHAMPS

50 BK SCY 21.14 2/18/2022 15-16

Hongzhe Sun Iolani Swim Club 2001 US Speedo Nw  Secti 100 BK SCY 49.34 3/15/2001 15-16

Hongzhe Sun Iolani Swim Club 200 BK SCY 1.46.15 12/15/2000 15-16

X Rose Academy Swim Club 2023 HI Big Island Swimming Meet - 

Pentathlon

50 BR SCY 27.00 10/21/2023 15-16

Mj Mao Unattached 2016 HI HHSAA Swimming and Div 100 BR SCY 54.40 2/12/2016 15-16

Mj Mao Sun-shine Aquatics Swim Club 2016 HI Kauai Classic 200 BR SCY 1:59.57 4/2/2016 15-16

Renny Richmond Lahaina Swim Club 2010 FL NCSA Junior Natl Swimming 50 FL SCY 22.85 3/16/2010 15-16

Mj Mao Unattached 2016 HI HHSAA Swimming and Div 100 FL SCY 47.13 2/12/2016 15-16

Hongzhe Sun Iolani Swim Club Hawaii Swimming 200 FL SCY 1:48.70 3/8/2002 15-16

Michael Petrides Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Oahu All-Isle Pentathl 100 IM SCY 52.90 9/9/2017 15-16

Hongzhe Sun Iolani Swim Club 2001 US Age Group Champs 200 IM SCY 1:50.55 12/14/2001 15-16

Hongzhe Sun Iolani Swim Club 2001 US Age Group Champs 400 IM SCY 3:55.43 12/14/2001 15-16

Josh Taufahema, Evan Wong, Finn Arrillaga, Connor 

Seminavage

Iolani Swim Club 2022 ST TXLA 4C Speedo Section 200 FR-R SCY 1:25.38 3/25/2022 15-16

Josh Taufahema, Evan Wong, Connor Seminavage, Finn 

Arrillaga

Iolani Swim Club 2022 ST TXLA 4C Speedo Section 400 FR-R SCY 3:06.93 3/26/2022 15-16

Michael Petrides, Denison Piosalan, Noah Carlson, Allen 

Hayakawa

Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 800 FR-R SCY 6:49.63 12/16/2016 15-16

Evan Wong, L.T. Stancil, Connor Seminavage, Josh 

Taufahema

Iolani Swim Club 2021 HI Short Course Senior Ch 200 MED-R SCY 1:35.83 11/21/2021 15-16

Evan Wong, L.T. Stancil, Connor Seminavage, Finn Arrillaga Iolani Swim Club 2022 HI Iolani/Aulea 13 and Over 400 MED-R SCY 3:28.11 6/18/2022 15-16

15-16 Male



Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2013 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

50 FR SCY 22.70 3/13/2013 15-18

Jasmine Mau Unattached 2014 HI OC16 Swimming & Diving 100 FR SCY 48.67 2/14/2014 15-18

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

200 FR SCY 1:47.09 3/12/2014 15-18

Diane Williams Aulea Swim Club 500 FR SCY 4.46.58 04/14/1985 15-18

Diane Williams Aulea Swim Club 1000 FR SCY 9.44.38 04/02/1985 15-18

Phoebe Hines Unattached 2017 MPSF Champs 1650 FR SCY 16:20.89 2/18/2017 15-18

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

50 BK SCY 25.42 3/13/2014 15-18

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

100 BK SCY 53.54 3/12/2014 15-18

Alana Barthel Unattached 2021 USC Invite 200 BK SCY 1:58.30 10/16/2021 15-18

Jamy Lum Kamehameha Swim Club UNH vs. Maine 50 BR SCY 30.27 1/24/2020 15-18

Maile Lawson Kona Aquatics 2017 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 BR SCY 1:01.30 12/16/2017 15-18

Maile Lawson Kona Dolphins Swim Club Art Adamson Invitational 200 BR SCY 2:12.85 11/23/2019 15-18

Lexi Anderson Lahaina Swim Club 2018 HI - MAGSA B2 Swim Meet 50 FL SCY 25.44 11/3/2018 15-18

Jasmine Mau Unattached 2014 HI OC16 Swimming & Diving 100 FL SCY 52.23 2/14/2014 15-18

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2012 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FL SCY 1:56.60 12/14/2012 15-18

Jasmine Mau Unattached CAL POLY vs CAL Queen and King 100 IM SCY 58.69 9/19/2014 15-18

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2020 HI ILH Varsity Swim & Dive Champ 200 IM SCY 2:00.57 1/31/2020 15-18

Ashley Swart Kamehameha Swim Club 2003 Women's NCAA Champs 400 IM SCY 4:15.01 3/20/2003 15-18

Webster, Journei, Flanagan, Kai, Miller, Sage, Lee, Melia Kamehameha Swim Club 2023 HI SCY Age Group Championship 200 FR-R SCY 1.34.69 2/19/2023 15-18

Sage Miller, Journei Webster, Melia Lee, Kai Flanagan Kamehameha Swim Club 2023 HI SCY Age Group Championship 400 FR-R SCY 3.26.25 2/16/2023 15-18

Flanagan, Kai, Nasrallah, Leila, Miller, Sage, Hioki, Gigi Unattached 2023 HI SCY Age Group Championship 800 FR-R SCY 7.30.72 2/16/2023 15-18

Jasmine Mau, Corrine Shigeta, Summer Harrison, Lena 

Hayakawa

Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

200 MED-R SCY 1:43.38 3/13/2014 15-18

Jasmine Mau, Corrine Shigeta, Summer Harrison, Lena 

Hayakawa

Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

400 MED-R SCY 3:47.89 3/16/2014 15-18

15-18 Female



‘aukai Lileikis Aulea Swim Club 2015 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 50 FR SCY 19.95 12/21/2015 15-18

‘aukai Lileikis Aulea Swim Club 2015 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 FR SCY 43.63 12/20/2015 15-18

‘aukai Lileikis Unattached 2016 HI HHSAA Swimming and Div 200 FR SCY 1:34.82 2/12/2016 15-18

Michael Petrides Unattached 2018 American Short Course Cha 500 FR SCY 4:20.07 3/1/2018 15-18

Mark Ferguson Rainbow Aquatics 1000 FR SCY 9.12.43 01/01/1987 15-18

Dongjin Hwang Manoa Aquatics 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 1650 FR SCY 15:22.75 12/16/2016 15-18

Allen Rauschenburg Unattached 2022 HI OIA SWIMMING & DIVING 

CHAMPS

50 BK SCY 21.14 2/18/2022 15-18

Tim Gallagher Unattached 2020 MPSF Champs 100 BK SCY 47.90 2/21/2020 15-18

Hongzhe Sun Unattached 2004 PAC-10 Champs men 200 BK SCY 1:42.44 3/3/2004 15-18

Jon Reiter Aulea Swim Club 2021 FL ISCA International Senior Meet 50 BR SCY 25.81 3/25/2021 15-18

Mj Mao Unattached 2018 B1G 10 Champs Men 100 BR SCY 53.29 2/23/2018 15-18

Mj Mao Unattached 2018 B1G 10 Champs Men 200 BR SCY 1:57.63 2/24/2018 15-18

Renny Richmond Lahaina Swim Club 2012 NCSA Junior National Swim 50 FL SCY 21.95 3/20/2012 15-18

Mj Mao Unattached 2018 B1G 10 Champs Men 100 FL SCY 46.95 2/23/2018 15-18

Hongzhe Sun Iolani Swim Club 2003 HI Hawaii Senior 200 FL SCY 1:48.38 3/8/2003 15-18

Michael Petrides Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Oahu All-Isle Pentathl 100 IM SCY 52.90 9/9/2017 15-18

‘aukai Lileikis Aulea Swim Club 2015 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 IM SCY 1:47.33 12/20/2015 15-18

Michael Petrides Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 IM SCY 3:55.42 12/16/2017 15-18

Kanoa Kaleoaloha, Kevin Frifeldt, Jake Urbano, Ryan Stack Kamehameha Swim Club 2013 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FR-R SCY 1:23.47 12/22/2013 15-18

Kawakami, Tyler, Petrides, Michael, Peters, Noah, Piosalan, 

Denison

Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 400 FR-R SCY 3.02.02 3/22/2019 15-18

Petrides, Michael, Peters, Noah, Kawakami, Tyler, Horner, 

Jaek

Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 800 FR-R SCY 6.39.02 3/23/2019 15-18

Michael Petrides, Jaek Horner, Kanoa Sawai, Tyler 

Kawakami

Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 200 MED-R SCY 1:30.80 3/21/2019 15-18

Michael Petrides, Jaek Horner, Denison Piosalan, Tyler 

Kawakami

Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 400 MED-R SCY 3:18.78 3/24/2019 15-18

15-18 Male



Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2013 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

50 FR SCY 22.70 3/13/2013 17-18

Jasmine Mau Unattached 2014 HI OC16 Swimming & Diving 100 FR SCY 48.67 2/14/2014 17-18

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

200 FR SCY 1:47.09 3/12/2014 17-18

Diane Williams Aulea Swim Club 500 FR SCY 4.46.58 04/14/1985 17-18

Diane Williams Aulea Swim Club 1000 FR SCY 9.44.38 04/02/1985 17-18

Phoebe Hines Unattached 2017 MPSF Champs 1650 FR SCY 16:20.89 2/18/2017 17-18

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

50 BK SCY 25.42 3/13/2014 17-18

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2014 PN Speedo Champions Series 

Western Region

100 BK SCY 53.54 3/12/2014 17-18

Alana Barthel Unattached 2021 USC Invite 200 BK SCY 1:58.30 10/16/2021 17-18

Jamy Lum Kamehameha Swim Club UNH vs. Maine 50 BR SCY 30.27 1/24/2020 17-18

Jamy Lum Kamehameha Swim Club 2020 America East Champs 100 BR SCY 1:01.39 2/15/2020 17-18

Maile Lawson Kona Dolphins Swim Club Art Adamson Invitational 200 BR SCY 2:12.85 11/23/2019 17-18

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2013 HI Oahu Age Group Meet 50 FL SCY 25.53 2/24/2013 17-18

Jasmine Mau Unattached 2014 HI OC16 Swimming & Diving 100 FL SCY 52.23 2/14/2014 17-18

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2012 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FL SCY 1:56.60 12/14/2012 17-18

Jasmine Mau Unattached CAL POLY vs CAL Queen and King 100 IM SCY 58.69 9/19/2014 17-18

Grace Monahan Kamehameha Swim Club 2021 HI Short Course Senior Ch 200 IM SCY 2:01.51 11/20/2021 17-18

Ashley Swart Kamehameha Swim Club 2003 Women's NCAA Champs 400 IM SCY 4:15.01 3/20/2003 17-18

Krislyn Cha, Jasmine Mau, Anu Nihipali, Kira Fox Kamehameha Swim Club 2012 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FR-R SCY 1:39.67 12/17/2012 17-18

Kiana Yamashiro, Corrine Shigeta, Summer Harrison, 

Jasmine Mau

Kamehameha Swim Club 2013 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 FR-R SCY 3:29.87 12/19/2013 17-18

Lia Foster, Amanda Le, Lina Namatame, Maia Petrides Kamehameha Swim Club 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 800 FR-R SCY 7:47.15 12/16/2016 17-18

Jasmine Mau, Corrine Shigeta, Summer Harrison, Kiana 

Yamashiro

Kamehameha Swim Club 2013 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 MED-R SCY 1:45.79 12/21/2013 17-18

Jasmine Mau, Corrine Shigeta, Summer Harrison, Kiana 

Yamashiro

Kamehameha Swim Club 2013 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 MED-R SCY 3:50.62 12/20/2013 17-18

17-18 Female



‘aukai Lileikis Aulea Swim Club 2015 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 50 FR SCY 19.95 12/21/2015 17-18

‘aukai Lileikis Aulea Swim Club 2015 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 100 FR SCY 43.63 12/20/2015 17-18

‘aukai Lileikis Unattached 2016 HI HHSAA Swimming and Div 200 FR SCY 1:34.82 2/12/2016 17-18

Michael Petrides Unattached 2018 American Short Course Cha 500 FR SCY 4:20.07 3/1/2018 17-18

Mark Ferguson Rainbow Aquatics 1000 FR SCY 9.12.43 01/01/1987 17-18

Dongjin Hwang Manoa Aquatics 2016 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 1650 FR SCY 15:22.75 12/16/2016 17-18

Tim Gallagher Unattached 2020 MPSF Champs 50 BK SCY 22.90 2/19/2020 17-18

Tim Gallagher Unattached 2020 MPSF Champs 100 BK SCY 47.90 2/21/2020 17-18

Hongzhe Sun Unattached 2004 PAC-10 Champs men 200 BK SCY 1:42.44 3/3/2004 17-18

Jon Reiter Aulea Swim Club 2021 FL ISCA International Senior Meet 50 BR SCY 25.81 3/25/2021 17-18

Mj Mao Unattached 2018 B1G 10 Champs Men 100 BR SCY 53.29 2/23/2018 17-18

Mj Mao Unattached 2018 B1G 10 Champs Men 200 BR SCY 1:57.63 2/24/2018 17-18

Renny Richmond Lahaina Swim Club 2012 NCSA Junior National Swim 50 FL SCY 21.95 3/20/2012 17-18

Mj Mao Unattached 2018 B1G 10 Champs Men 100 FL SCY 46.95 2/23/2018 17-18

Hongzhe Sun Iolani Swim Club 2003 HI Hawaii Senior 200 FL SCY 1:48.38 3/8/2003 17-18

Kacy Johnson Unattached 2012 HI "Fall Season Kick-off" 100 IM SCY 53.64 9/8/2012 17-18

‘aukai Lileikis Aulea Swim Club 2015 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 IM SCY 1:47.33 12/20/2015 17-18

Michael Petrides Kamehameha Swim Club 2017 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 IM SCY 3:55.42 12/16/2017 17-18

Kanoa Kaleoaloha, Kevin Frifeldt, Jake Urbano, Ryan Stack Hawaii Swimming Club 2013 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FR-R SCY 1:23.47 12/22/2013 17-18

Tyler Kawakami, Jaek Horner, Noah Carlson, Michael 

Petrides

Kamehameha Swim Club 2018 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 400 FR-R SCY 3:03.75 12/14/2018 17-18

Evan Wong, Finn Arrillaga, Knut Robinson, Connor 

Seminavage

Iolani Swim Club 2023 HI 2023 Senior Winter 

Championships (SCY)

800 FR-R SCY 6:47.98 11/17/2023 17-18

Michael Petrides, Jaek Horner, Kanoa Sawai, Tyler 

Kawakami

Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 200 MED-R SCY 1:30.80 3/21/2019 17-18

Michael Petrides, Jaek Horner, Denison Piosalan, Tyler 

Kawakami

Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 400 MED-R SCY 3:18.78 3/24/2019 17-18

17-18 Male



Linnea Mack Unattached 2022 HI Fall SR Short Course 

Championships

50 FR SCY 21.85 11/19/2022 Open

Linnea Mack Unattached 2022 HI Fall SR Short Course 

Championships

100 FR SCY 47.89 11/18/2022 Open

Franziska Weidner Unattached 2017 MPSF Champs 200 FR SCY 1:45.52 2/15/2017 Open

Phoebe Hines Unattached Art Adamson Invitational 500 FR SCY 4:38.11 11/14/2018 Open

Diane Williams Aulea Swim Club 1000 FR SCY 9.44.38 04/02/1985 Open

Phoebe Hines Unattached Art Adamson Invitational 1650 FR SCY 15:41.35 11/16/2018 Open

Karolina Hajkova Unattached 2020 MPSF Champs 50 BK SCY 24.46 2/19/2020 Open

Karolina Hajkova Unattached 2020 MPSF Champs 100 BK SCY 52.73 2/21/2020 Open

Karolina Hajkova Unattached 2020 MPSF Champs 200 BK SCY 1:55.51 2/22/2020 Open

Jamy Lum Kamehameha Swim Club UNH vs. Maine 50 BR SCY 30.27 1/24/2020 Open

Franziska Weidner Unattached Art Adamson Invitational Worki 100 BR SCY 59.41 11/17/2017 Open

Franziska Weidner Unattached Art Adamson Invitational Worki 200 BR SCY 2:08.61 11/18/2017 Open

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2021 FL ISCA International Senior Meet 50 FL SCY 24.78 3/24/2021 Open

Lucia Lassman Unattached Bulldog Invitational NCAA Qual 100 FL SCY 52.06 2/29/2020 Open

Jasmine Mau Kamehameha Swim Club 2012 HI Hawaiian Swimming Age 200 FL SCY 1:56.60 12/14/2012 Open

Anna Friedrich Hawaii Aquatics UNLV Invite 100 IM SCY 57.69 12/19/2023 Open

Franziska Weidner Unattached Art Adamson Invitational Worki 200 IM SCY 1:55.68 11/16/2017 Open

Nicole Mackey Unattached 2005 WAC Champs 400 IM SCY 4:12.94 2/23/2005 Open

Carlson, Sofia, Mau, Jasmine, Yasumi, Mari, Monahan, 

Grace

Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 200 FR-R SCY 1.34.43 3/21/2019 Open

Carlson, Sofia, Story, Shaye, Hioki, Gigi, Monahan, Grace Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 400 FR-R SCY 3.25.62 03/22/2019 Open

Flanagan, Kai, Nasrallah, Leila, Miller, Sage, Hioki, Gigi Kamehameha Swim Club 2023 HI SCY Age Group Championship 800 FR-R SCY 7.30.72 2/16/2023 Open

Monahan, Grace, Lum, Jamy, Mau, Jasmine, Carlson, Sofia Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 200 MED-R SCY 1.42.35 03/21/2019 Open

Zeebe, Andrea, Lum, Jamy, Monahan, Grace, Carlson, Sofia Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 400 MED-R SCY 3.44.91 3/24/2019 Open

Open - Female



Karol Ostrowski Unattached 2023 HI 2023 Senior Winter 

Championships (SCY)

50 FR SCY 19.44 11/18/2023 Open

Karol Ostrowski Unattached 2023 HI 2023 Senior Winter 

Championships (SCY)

100 FR SCY 42.52 11/17/2023 Open

Yuri Samouilich Unattached 2016 MPSF Champs 200 FR SCY 1:34.67 2/19/2016 Open

Victor Goicoechea Unattached 2014 MPSF Champs 500 FR SCY 4:16.67 2/19/2014 Open

Victor Goicoechea Unattached Wisconsin vs UGA 1000 FR SCY 9:12.41 11/4/2016 Open

Victor Goicoechea Unattached 2014 MPSF Champs 1650 FR SCY 14:52.10 2/19/2014 Open

Allen Rauschenburg Unattached 2022 HI OIA SWIMMING & DIVING 

CHAMPS

50 BK SCY 21.14 2/18/2022 Open

Hongzhe Sun Unattached 2005 NCAA DI - Men 100 BK SCY 46.44 3/24/2005 Open

Hongzhe Sun Iolani Swim Club 2005 CA Pac10 Men's Champs 200 BK SCY 1:41.25 3/2/2005 Open

Olli Kokko Unattached CSU Bakersfield Sprint Classic 50 BR SCY 25.14 10/19/2018 Open

Olli Kokko Unattached Bulldog Invitational NCAA Qual 100 BR SCY 51.71 2/29/2020 Open

Mj Mao Unattached 2019 Men's B1G Champs 200 BR SCY 1:52.40 3/2/2019 Open

Kanoa Kaleoaloha Kamehameha Swim Club 2021 FL ISCA International Senior Meet 50 FL SCY 21.77 3/24/2021 Open

‘aukai Lileikis Iolani Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Federal Way 100 FL SCY 45.73 3/16/2019 Open

Randall Tom Unattached 2007 Winter Nationals 200 FL SCY 1:43.36 11/29/2007 Open

Mario Surkovic Unattached UNLV Invite 100 IM SCY 49.18 12/19/2023 Open

Jaek Horner Kamehameha Swim Club Princeton Big Al Invitational 200 IM SCY 1:45.08 12/2/2022 Open

Mark Eckert Unattached 2007 NCAA DI - Men 400 IM SCY 3:46.63 3/15/2007 Open

Chan, Alex, Lileikis, ‘aukai, Ornelas, Micah, Lee, Walter Iolani Swim Club 2018 Sectionals - Federal Way 200 FR-R SCY 1.22.01 3/16/2018 Open

Chan, Alex, Lee, Jack, Ornelas, Micah, Lileikis, ‘aukai Iolani Swim Club 2017 HI Swimming Senior SCY 400 FR-R SCY 3.01.05 11/12/2017 Open

Petrides, Michael, Peters, Noah, Kawakami, Tyler, Horner, 

Jaek

Kamehameha Swim Club 2019 Sectionals - Paradise Valley 800 FR-R SCY 6.39.02 3/23/2019 Open

Ornelas, Micah, Lileikis, ‘aukai, Lee, Walter, Chan, Alex Iolani Swim Club 2018 Sectionals - Federal Way 200 MED-R SCY 1.30.51 3/16/2018 Open

Blackborrow, Dan, Bloch, Cheyne, Boehm, Kurt, Thew, 

Peter

University of Hawaii 2003 HI Hawaii Senior Sw 400 MED-R SCY 3.17.36 3/07/2003 Open

Open - Male



Age Group


